PV. De Kanaalstreek

Stand Midfond

2e Exloermond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Naam

ENSING

H. OVING & ZN
RORIJE

DAM

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

KOOISTRA

GEBR. BOLK

J. SUK-MELLIES
SCHUURMAN

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
HENK LUBBEN

J. KOSTER

ALFRED SUPER
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

KUIK
KUIPERS
SUK
HOVING

Totpnt

1954.
1861.
1824.
1810.
1808.
1719.
1709.
1700.
1667.
1601.
1599.
1589.
1572.
1535.
1443.
1442.
1400.

600.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

G.ENSING

G. RORIJE

G.ENSING

G.ENSING

E. DAM

ALFRED SUPER

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
GEBR. BOLK

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

GEBR. BOLK

G. RORIJE

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. RORIJE

H.J. KOSTER
G.ENSING

E. DAM

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
H.H. OVING & ZN
G.ENSING

E. DAM

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H.H. OVING & ZN
COMB. MENSINGA TVM

Ringnr

7-4703329
7-1001363
7-4703330
8-5174456
8-4717571
8-1000453
8-1001995
7-4703429
7-1001854
6-1827686
7-4703434
3-1572944
5-1646380
6-4783355
8-1001536
4-4753640
7-4703377
6-1084724
7-4703260
8-1002127
8-4717661
7-4703513
7-1653637
3-1651199
8-4717488
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Groep A
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
Naam

G.ENSING

J. KOOISTRA

G. RORIJE

H.J. KOSTER

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. KUIK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
GEBR. BOLK

H.H. OVING & ZN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

HOWOJOULd&d WN -

Punten

1989.0
1880.1
1875.5
1831.3
1779.0
1772.4
1718.3
1700.0
1681.6
1674.2
1669.9
1669.8
1667.7
1665.0
1627.7
1625.1
1611.1
1606.9
1605.3
1537.8
1493.5
1486.8
1481.3
1480.6
1416.8

Totpnt

1989.0
1758.9
1687.8
1625.1
1511.5
945.1
934.1
884.6
856.3
612.5
500.0



PV. De Kanaalstreek

Stand Midfond

2e Exloermond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 1973.3
2 ROY OTTENS JL 1893.6
3 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 1887.3
4 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 1878.2
5 J.H. KONING 1847.3
6 COMB. SMIT 1780.9
7 H. HULSHOF 1699.6
8 G.J. KOOIJMAN 1693.8
9 GEBR. VD VEEN 1637.9
10 D. ROTMAN 1563.7
11 P. KOOPS 1406.6
12 G. OOSTING 750.5
13 JS. LUBBEN 631.4
14 L. RNIP 273.6
Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam Ringnr

1 GEBR. VD VEEN 6-1854917

2 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 8-1000489

3 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 8-5175307

4 J.H. KONING 6-1061145

5 ROY OTTENS JL 7-1653824

6 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000231

7 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 8-1000476

8 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000242

9 COMB. SMIT 7-1653503

10 ROY OTTENS JL 5-4772506

11 D. ROTMAN 7-4703537

12 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 5-1134991

13 ROY OTTENS JL 8-1002022

14 J.H. KONING 5-1243057

15 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 8-1001243

16 P. KOOPS 6-1084621

17 D. ROTMAN 8-4717694

18 ROY OTTENS JL 8-1000905

19 G.J. KOOIJMAN 7-1000708

20 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000269

21 COMB. SMIT 6-1081424

22 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 8-1001281

23 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 7-1000286

24 H. HULSHOF 7-4703218

25 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 8-1001280
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN

J.H. KONING

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
GEBR. VD VEEN

G.J. KOOIJMAN
CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
JS. LUBBEN

ROY OTTENS JL
COMB. SMIT

P. KOOPS

H. HULSHOF

Punten

950.0
896.2
890.5
837.0
767.2
753.3
720.2
707.8
632.5
622.0
522.3
498.7
452.8
380.0
349.7
219.1
148.6
990.6
967.4

962.3
945.7
943.4
934.8
913.0
905.7

Totpnt

1934.0
1837.0
1753.3
978.3
967.4
934.8
804.3
698.1
669.8
587.0
566.0



